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CROSS PER TUTT!

3" TAPPA - CINISELLO BALSAMO - 02/02/2025
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI A.S.D. ATLETICA CINISELLO

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 3272
2 3271
3 3000
4 1347
5 1219
6 2254
7 1886
8 1310
9 1410
10 2047
11 1231
12 2466
13 1959
14 3502
15 1405
16 1370
17 2142
18 1851
19 3624
20 1843
21 681
22 738
23 2140

ATLETA

LUCINI RICCARDO
GROPPELLI MATYAS
D'APOLITO LORENZO
GIANELLI MARCO
COLOMBO GREGORY
VALGATTARRI PAOLO
MASELLI LEONARDO
BRAIDA RICCARDO NICCOLO
MARRAS MASSIMO
TOGNETTI AMOS
SCAIETTI STEFANO
TEODORO MASSIMO
CAPONIGRO STEFANO EMILIO
GHIGGINTI MICHELE
LOLLO FRANCESCO
GHEZZI DIEGO

MAGGI LEONARDO

DE SIMONI ANDREA
SAIA GABRIELE

DAOLIO GIUSEPPE
LAURIA RICCARDO
IACOBONI FEDERICO
FRATTARUOLO ANDREA

GARA 22_CM - DEFINITIVA
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CM 2
CM 3
CM 4
CM 5
CM 6
CM 7
CM 8
CM 9
CM 10
CM 11
CM 12
CM 13
CM 14
CM 15
CM 16
CM 17
CM 18
CM 19
CM 20
CM 21
CM 22
CM 23

SOCIETA'
CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA
CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI759 - LA FENICE

TEMPO

00:06:29.403
00:06:35.000
00:06:37.163
00:06:37.903
00:06:43.150
00:06:45.400
00:06:45.652
00:06:50.150
00:06:50.650
00:06:52.149
00:06:52.161
00:06:52.651
00:06:54.399
00:06:56.898
00:06:59.908
00:07:02.648
00:07:02.902
00:07:03.141
00:07:03.901
00:07:07.647
00:07:08.400
00:07:10.397
00:07:13.397



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1981
993
678

1247

1497

1080

1280

2259

1961

1953
668

3507
659

3663

3636

1499

1102

1226
687

1767

1914
642

2145

1943
943

2870

1203

1192

2640

3285

1621

2160

2137

2221

2484
652

3558

3412

2208

1602
989

FRANZOLINI LUCA
LOOTENS YANN
GIORGINI STEFANO
BOI MARCO

PANZERI JACOPO

GUI ANDREA

PATRI' GIULIO

ZAGO DAVID
CARMINATI ANDREA
BOCCHIOLA RICCARDO
BRAMBILLA DANIELE
MONTAGNA CHRISTIAN
ROSSETTI ANDREA
BRAMBILLA CARLO
VIOLINI JACOB
SIMEONE JACOPO
MONDONICO PEDRO
MAGNANI SAMUELE
MUTTI EDOARDO

DI LUCCA MATTEO
TAHAN LEONARDO
LIMONTA CHRISTIAN
PONTI FEDERICO
ALBANI GABRIELE
BORACCHI MICHELE
LARI ALESSANDRO
PARNETTI EMANUELE
DIOLI LORENZO
ALIBERTI ANTONIO
GIORGETTI RICCARDO
COLOMBO MICHELE
BRAMBILLA ENRICO
CANALI GABRIELE
DELL'ORTO PAOLO
BERTOLA ALESSANDRO
OGLIARI FEDERICO
CAROSIO DANIELE

GUSSONI RAPHAEL LUPO MAR

BACCILIERI CLAUDIO
ARMUZZ| GIOELE
LA GAMBA MATTEO
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

00:07:16.396
00:07:18.645
00:07:20.148
00:07:20.897
00:07:21.995
00:07:23.145
00:07:23.645
00:07:27.647
00:07:28.899
00:07:28.900
00:07:29.146
00:07:30.897
00:07:32.144
00:07:32.396
00:07:32.650
00:07:33.145
00:07:33.147
00:07:33.398
00:07:34.645
00:07:36.144
00:07:36.146
00:07:37.146
00:07:37.646
00:07:40.643
00:07:41.394
00:07:42.142
00:07:42.392
00:07:42.647
00:07:43.896
00:07:44.642
00:07:44.895
00:07:46.643
00:07:48.892
00:07:49.144
00:07:50.393
00:07:52.391
00:07:54.144
00:07:55.146
00:07:55.904
00:07:56.895
00:07:58.145



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

695
1040
2057
2052
1138
1799
1337
3481
3561
3598
1632
3564
2427
1346
2728
3495
2754
3588
1594
1258
2252
2282
2422
1938
2229
2854
1974
2658
3392
1001
3499
2143
3275
3353
1636
3122
3427
3466
1252

620

988

SANDU SAM

ZAPPA ALESSANDRO
VIRLAN MATTEO
VERGANI FILIPPO
CRUGNOLA MARCO
PELOSI ANDREA
SMALDONE ALESSIO
TILLI RICCARDO
GATTI LORENZO
SANTONJA LUCA
FORCOLIN FRANCESCO
PEDRETTI CARLO
TANZI LEON
DIBENEDETTO STEFANO
LEONE ANDREA
DALL'ARA GIORGIO
MASSA LORENZO ROSARIO
LISENA LEONARDO
MARCHISIO GABRIELE
ENERLI LORENZO
TORCHIA TIZIANO
RIZZATO SAMUEL
NAVARRA MARCO
MOIOLI GABRIELE
FANCELLU ALESSANDRO
APPIANI ALBERTO
D'AGOSTINO ANDREA
GAROFALO RICCARDO
FORLANI PIETRO
MUSAZZI LUCA
PORTA ANDREA
MARAFIN DIEGO
UBERTI PIETRO
GRASSANO LORENZO
GATTI PIETRO
BRUNALE NICHOLAS
SCHIAVO ALESSIO
JUBEA ALEX

CAMPO PIETRO
BOSISIO PIETRO
INZOLI RICCARDO
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI759 - LA FENICE

CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

00:07:58.892
00:07:59.397
00:07:59.648
00:08:00.643
00:08:01.644
00:08:01.893
00:08:02.392
00:08:02.642
00:08:03.395
00:08:04.145
00:08:04.391
00:08:04.641
00:08:05.640
00:08:06.141
00:08:06.642
00:08:07.140
00:08:07.901
00:08:08.890
00:08:09.641
00:08:09.891
00:08:10.900
00:08:11.394
00:08:11.900
00:08:12.640
00:08:13.641
00:08:14.401
00:08:14.890
00:08:18.142
00:08:21.390
00:08:22.140
00:08:23.140
00:08:24.389
00:08:25.640
00:08:26.142
00:08:26.145
00:08:26.389
00:08:27.640
00:08:28.638
00:08:29.638
00:08:30.640
00:08:30.642



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

888
1045
2487
3409
2126
1882
3331
1407
1783
1335
2390
919
1193
1251
2938
2146
700
2114
3696
3459
1456
2218
3461
3267
861
2731
872
2122
3700
2733
962
2727
3413
3303
3315
3494
3622
1273
3496
2795
2276

LEONI MARCO
AQUINO ANDREA
TIRENNA SIMONE MARIA
DE MEO ANDREA
SIRONI SAMUELE
MARCEDDU LORNZO
GIORGI GIULIO
MAIORANO MATTEO
MARTORANA DIEGO
SAMBO LUCA
AMEHOU TIMOTHY
SCHIRONE MICHELE
FRUTUOSO XAVIER PIETRO
CALLEGARO ANDREA
CATTANEO LEONARDO
SABATO STEFANO
VEZZINI MANUEL
BONANOMI LUCA
BOTTONI EDOARDO RENATO
COLOMBO ANDREA
FERRARIO CRISTIAN
CROCIONI LEONARDO
DE GENNARO DAVIDE
LANDONI MATTEO
CORATELLI GIULIO
PALAZZO RICCARDO
DE CAROLIS EDOARDO
MATTAVELLI TEKELEWOLD
CERIZZI LEONARDO
PIROVANO ALESSIO
CRISTA MANUEL
GRAVINESE GIORGIO
MANNO NICHOLAS
CARGNEL PIETRO
MONDINI NICCOLO'
BRIDAROLLI LORENZO
MARIANI ACHILLE
MASSARI GIONA

ELLI LEONARDO
PENGO EDOARDO
MARIANI MARCO (2)
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

27003 - FISDIR

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

00:08:30.891
00:08:34.887
00:08:35.888
00:08:37.138
00:08:38.392
00:08:39.639
00:08:40.642
00:08:41.637
00:08:41.638
00:08:41.641
00:08:42.392
00:08:43.638
00:08:43.639
00:08:44.389
00:08:45.111
00:08:46.637
00:08:49.137
00:08:49.392
00:08:51.636
00:08:53.886
00:08:54.885
00:08:56.136
00:08:58.885
00:09:02.112
00:09:07.384
00:09:07.635
00:09:08.135
00:09:08.633
00:09:09.383
00:09:10.134
00:09:11.384
00:09:11.882
00:09:14.642
00:09:14.644
00:09:15.631
00:09:19.631
00:09:21.382
00:09:22.880
00:09:24.383
00:09:26.632
00:09:27.381



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

639
1312
1299
3637
1195
2674
3620
3625
3579
991
1934
881
1922
978
1475
3474
1492
2791
3263

GASTALDI MATTEO
CARELLI DENIS
VIMERCATI DIEGO
GIANNELLA ELIA
GIACOPELLI RICCARDO
MANGRAVITI DARIO
FISCO FEDERICO
ZACCARIA SAMUELE
COLUCCI SAMUEL
LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO
FARDELLO GIUSEPPE
GAVIRAGHI MICHELE
VENTURINI NICOLA
FONTANAZZA DANIEL
PESSINA FRANCESCO
SANGALLI MANUEL
DONATI MATTEO
PAGLIARINI DAVIDE
ACCIARINI MASSIMO

SR L

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
Z7003 - FISDIR

00:09:29.384
00:09:30.628
00:09:31.380
00:09:33.628
00:09:35.627
00:09:36.131
00:09:37.877
00:09:42.376
00:09:50.630
00:09:53.377
00:10:05.872
00:10:06.375
00:10:12.875
00:10:30.374
00:10:34.371
00:11:09.121
00:11:29.129
00:12:10.864
00:12:21.814



